This has reference to your application and the subsequent interviews you had with us. We
are pleased to offer you the position of Deputy Manager, at Grade M2 in our organization
at Jhajjar.

Your annual compensation in terms of fixed cost to company will be INR. 422,000/-(Four
Lakh Twenty Two Thousand). A detailed appointment letter will be issued to you,
subsequent to acceptance of this offer.

Name Ankit .
Designation Deputy Manager
Role Premier Acquisition Manager 
Function Premier Acquisition Manager-RL SALES-Sales
State Haryana
With effect from 17-Nov-25